
Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Jan. 19-22, 2021 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather.  
No meal delivery service on Monday, Jan.18. 

Please note bus routes change each week. 

AGHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 467 TIME 

RIDGEWOOD 10:11 AM 

SCHOOL:  AYDEN GRIF 10:30 AM 

5740 ERNEST TAYLOR RD 10:33 AM 

752 GRIFTON MANOR DR 10:44 AM 

6101 WEYERHAEUSER RD 10:54 AM 

SWEETMORE DR & SWEETPOINTE CT 10:59 AM 

4756 OLD NC 11 11:05 AM 

4468 MAGELLAN CT 11:11 AM 

335 ROBERTA DR 11:16 AM 

4331 NEW ST 11:18 AM 

721 SECOND ST ,28513 11:23 AM 

325 SECOND ST ,28513 11:24 AM 

4039 VERNA AVE 11:25 AM 

5726 REEDY BRANCH RD 11:32 AM 

4398 ROUNTREE RD 11:43 AM 

4413 NC 903 HWY S 11:48 AM 

RIDGEWOOD 12:00 PM 

DHC MEAL DELIVERY  - BUS 471 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:18 AM 

SCHOOL:  D H CONLEY 10:30 AM 

GROVER HARDEE RD & SHAMAN CT 10:37 AM 

GOLD LEAF DR & LUTHER CT 10:46 AM 

5117 COUNTY HOME RD 10:49 AM 

MCLAWHORN FARM RD & ELLISON 
CT 10:50 AM 

2429 COUNTY HOME RD 10:54 AM 

1900 ROSEMONT DR 10:54 AM 

1910 ROSEMONT DR 10:56 AM 

MACON CT & SURREY MEADOWS DR 11:00 AM 

ESTHER CIR & OLD FIRE TOWER RD 11:03 AM 

2441 CHARLES BLVD 11:06 AM 

2421 CHARLES BLVD 11:07 AM 

NC 43 HWY S & DAYSTAR DR 11:14 AM 

1610 HOLLOW DR 11:16 AM 

1632 HOLLOW DR 11:17 AM 

B STOKES RD & WOODMOOR DR 11:19 AM 

CASEY BROOKE CT & STEINBROOK 
DR 11:24 AM 

1176 ROUSE RD 11:25 AM 

DERBYSHIRE LN & HARDAWAY PL 11:27 AM 

957 DERBYSHIRE LN 11:30 AM 

5317 EASTERN PINES RD 11:36 AM 

1761 WHEATSTONE DR 11:40 AM 

3193 IVY RD 11:42 AM 

2429 LANCE DR 11:46 AM 

1107 STONE CREEK DR 11:50 AM 

1736 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 11:54 AM 

3435 MILLS RD 12:01 PM 

3715 BLACK JACK-SIMPSON RD 12:06 PM 

6597 BEAVER DAM RD 12:21 PM 

4704 CAL JONES RD 12:28 PM 

E B AYCOCK 12:50 PM 



Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Jan. 19-22, 2021 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather.  
No meal delivery service on Monday, Jan.18. 

Please note bus routes change each week. 

FCHS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 491 TIME 

SCHOOL:  FARM-CENTR 10:30 AM 

3405 N WAVERLY ST 10:34 AM 

6875 STANTONSBURG RD 10:38 AM 

GOLDSBORO RUN & GRACE LOWE DR 10:46 AM 

ALLEN GAY RD & CAPTOLIA DR 10:54 AM 

3019 KING FARM RD 11:03 AM 

2983 NC 121 HWY 11:08 AM 

BELCHER ST & N FIELDS ST 11:12 AM 

POWDERHORN LN & W PERRY ST 11:15 AM 

PAGE HUDSON DR & DARDEN ST 11:18 AM 

4254 GODWIN DR 11:21 AM 

GODWIN DR & NICKS NOOK 11:21 AM 

ANDERSON AVE & PITT ST 11:22 AM 

3971 S MAIN ST ,27828 11:24 AM 

4140 MELISSA DR 11:29 AM 

MOYE-TURNAGE RD & N PINEVIEW LN 11:36 AM 

5696 US 13 HWY 11:42 AM 

2588 NASH JOYNER RD 11:44 AM 

BLUE HERON DR & PINTAIL CT 11:51 AM 

BELL ARTHUR CROSSING DR & KINSAUL- 11:55 AM 

1729 KATHRYN LN 12:01 PM 

MOZINGO RD & TALL PINES LN 12:04 PM 

1771 GARNER RD 12:10 PM 

FARMVILLE CENTRAL 12:22 PM 

FCHS MEAL DELIVERY TIME 

975 WOODRIDGE PARK RD 10:11 AM 

SCHOOL:  FARM-CENTR 10:30 AM 

3343 BEAVER LODGE DR 10:45 AM 

4047 KINGS CROSSROADS RD 10:47 AM 

3828 NC 222 HWY 10:53 AM 

1471 HOLLAND RD 11:06 AM 

3918 OLD RIVER RD 11:12 AM 

BRITANNIA DR & BRONTY RD 11:13 AM 

QUARTZ DR & SLATE LN 11:18 AM 

3294 OLD RIVER RD 11:20 AM 

1591 VAN NESS AVE 11:25 AM 

1730 VAN NESS AVE 11:26 AM 

2816 OLD RIVER RD 11:28 AM 

EMMAS PL & INDEPENDENCE BLVD 11:37 AM 

BUBBA BLVD & COOPER LN 11:38 AM 

OLD VILLAGE RD & ENGLISH CT 11:44 AM 

OLD RIVER RD & RIVER ROAD ESTATES  11:51 AM 

454 TAR HEEL DR 11:55 AM 

DANIELLE DR & ROBERT DR 12:00 PM 

1726 ASHLEY DR 12:01 PM 

591 SEVILLE RD 12:08 PM 

975 WOODRIDGE PARK RD 12:20 PM 



Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Jan. 19-22, 2021 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather.  
No meal delivery service on Monday, Jan.18. 

Please note bus routes change each week. 

GRW MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 455 TIME 

EASTERN ELEMENTARY 10:08 AM 

SCHOOL:  G R WHITFI 10:30 AM 

846 BLACK JACK-GRIMESLAND RD 10:37 AM 

7379 PITT ST 10:40 AM 

1314 FOSTER RD 10:44 AM 

1450 BOYD-GALLOWAY RD 10:47 AM 

3726 MOBLEYS BRIDGE RD 10:52 AM 

BRICKYARD CT & BROWNSTONE CT 10:57 AM 

GLEN ABBEY DR & BESSEMER DR 10:58 AM 

BESSEMER DR & WINESTONE CT 10:59 AM 

3637 AVON RD 11:03 AM 

3754 AVON RD 11:04 AM 

AVON RD & POWERS LN 11:04 AM 

3767 ALVIN RD 11:06 AM 

383 TUCKER RD 11:11 AM 

2817 PRESTONWOOD DR 11:15 AM 

2734 PRESTON LN 11:17 AM 

BROADMOOR CT & PLUMOSA DR 11:22 AM 

GARDEN GROVE WAY & VINEYARD CIR 11:29 AM 

2222 MEADOWGLENN RD 11:35 AM 

KARA CT & LEON DR 11:41 AM 

1951 L T HARDEE RD 11:43 AM 

401 ROCKLAND DR 11:47 AM 

KNOLL CIR & PLATEAU DR 11:48 AM 

BROOK CREEK LN & PINE BROOK CT 11:54 AM 

BETH ST & HARELL ST 11:58 AM 

213 HARBOR POINTE LN APT 12:09 PM 

1803 SE GREENVILLE BLVD 12:12 PM 

EASTERN ELEMENTARY 12:18 PM 

JHR MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 470 TIME 

SCHOOL:  J H  ROSE 10:30 AM 

N SYLVAN DR & TRUMAN ST 10:33 AM 

COLONY CT & HAVEN DR 10:42 AM 

103 CONCORD DR 10:45 AM 

112 CONCORD DR 10:45 AM 

3025 CLUBWAY DR 10:53 AM 

704 PEED DR 10:56 AM 

3354 FRONTGATE DR 11:02 AM 

3000 MS PAUL LN 11:05 AM 

1500 MANNING FOREST DR 11:10 AM 

3024 SPRING CREEK RD 11:15 AM 

2601 WHITAKER DR 11:17 AM 

2611 WHITAKER DR 11:19 AM 

2614 SUNSET AVE 11:21 AM 

W ARLINGTON BLVD & LAKEVIEW TERRACE 
APT 11:23 AM 

W ARLINGTON BLVD & UNIVERSITY SUITES 
DR 11:24 AM 

700 W 14TH ST ,27834 11:27 AM 

309 W 9TH ST - BUILDING HOPE 11:29 AM 

114 BROWNLEA DR 11:34 AM 

300 VERDANT DR 11:40 AM 

BEAUMONT DR & FAIRVIEW WAY 11:45 AM 

103 W 13TH ST ,27834 11:50 AM 

BRADLEY ST & KENNEDY CIR 11:54 AM 

BRADLEY ST & NORCOTT CIR 11:55 AM 

GOODEN PL & NORCOTT CIR 11:56 AM 

1809 S GREENE ST 11:58 AM 

J H ROSE 12:02 PM 



Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Jan. 19-22, 2021 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather.  
No meal delivery service on Monday, Jan.18. 

Please note bus routes change each week. 

LAKEFOREST MEAL DELIVERY -  

BUS 411 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:16 AM 

SCHOOL:  LAKEFOREST ELEMENTARY SCH 10:30 AM 

520 SPRING FOREST RD 10:37 AM 

3116 PACOLET DR 10:41 AM 

1929 ALLEN RD 10:46 AM 

GREAT LAUREL CT & HIDDEN LAUREL CT 10:49 AM 

CEDRUS DR & SWEET BAY DR 10:54 AM 

1660 CAMBRIA DR 10:59 AM 

COBBLESTONE DR & FLAGSTONE CT 11:06 AM 

2651 MACGREGOR DOWNS RD 11:10 AM 

RICHARD DR & BOONE CT 11:14 AM 

RAMSEY DR & WESTPOINTE DR 11:22 AM 

1501 WESTPOINTE DR 11:22 AM 

WESTPOINTE DR & EASTRIDGE CT 11:23 AM 

1409 JOEL DR 11:27 AM 

355 BEASLEY DR 11:30 AM 

413 BEASLEY DR 11:31 AM 

419 BEASLEY DR 11:31 AM 

DARDEN DR & W ROUNDTREE DR 11:35 AM 

306 DARDEN DR 11:35 AM 

1806 W CONLEY ST 11:36 AM 

203 E ROUNDTREE DR 11:37 AM 

WARD ST & WHITE ST 11:40 AM 

BATTLE ST & DONAVAN LN 11:42 AM 

416 W MOORE ST ,27834 11:48 AM 

1100 VAN DYKE ST 11:51 AM 

CHURCH ST & N PITT ST ,27834 11:53 AM 

308 E BELVOIR RD 11:55 AM 

505 TERRACE CT 11:59 AM 

E B AYCOCK 12:13 PM 

PACTOLUS MEAL DELIVERY -  BUS 171 TIME 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 10:12 AM 

SCHOOL:  PACTOLUS 10:30 AM 

GINA LN & LINDA DR 10:45 AM 

BLAKE ST & PROMISE DR 10:46 AM 

RIVERCREEK DR & ANTLER DR 10:48 AM 

5734 RIVERCREEK DR 10:48 AM 

5804 RIVERCREEK DR 10:48 AM 

6573 CLARKS NECK RD 10:55 AM 

438 WINDCHIME DR 11:11 AM 

LADYBUG LN & WINDCHIME DR 11:13 AM 

5105 DEVERON ST 11:22 AM 

DEEJAY LN & MANDY DR 11:29 AM 

496 PAM DR 11:34 AM 

AZALEA ST & REDMAN AVE 11:39 AM 

AZALEA ST & CORBETT AVE 11:40 AM 

WELLCOME MIDDLE 11:49 AM 

PACTOLUS MEAL ROUTE 2 TIME 

J H ROSE 10:08 AM 

SCHOOL:  PACTOLUS 10:30 AM 

1157 TWISTING CREEK RD 10:38 AM 

1262 TWISTING CREEK RD 10:39 AM 

1291 TWISTING CREEK RD 10:41 AM 

3774 OLD CREEK RD 10:43 AM 

1370 WHICHARD-CHERRY LANE RD 10:47 AM 

5293 WHICHARD RD 10:55 AM 

2683 NC 903 HWY N 11:01 AM 

2774 BRIERY SWAMP RD 11:05 AM 

MARTIN ST ,27812 & PINE ST 11:24 AM 

W CHURCH ST & SMITH ST 11:27 AM 

1449 US 64 ALTERNATE HWY W 11:32 AM 

J H ROSE 12:03 PM 



Delivery Routes for Preordered Meals  

Week of: Jan. 19-22, 2021 

The times are subject to change due to traffic congestion or inclement weather.  
No meal delivery service on Monday, Jan.18. 

Please note bus routes change each week. 

SCHS MEAL DELIVERY - BUS 181 TIME 

E B AYCOCK 10:15 AM 

SCHOOL:  SOUTH CENTRAL HIGH 
SCHOOL 10:30 AM 

2529 WESTMINSTER DR 10:34 AM 

528 FORLINES RD 10:37 AM 

3131 JOLLY RD 10:47 AM 

DENALI RD & KODIAK DR 10:51 AM 

2440 KODIAK DR 10:53 AM 

2370 VINEYARD DR 10:58 AM 

2941 LAYLAH DR 11:02 AM 

1205 BRISTOLMOOR DR 11:03 AM 

3916 PALMER DR 11:08 AM 

PRICE DR & PALMER DR 11:09 AM 

3721 TIFGREEN DR 11:12 AM 

3705 TIFGREEN DR 11:12 AM 

4220 CADY DR 11:16 AM 

2325 SADDLEBACK DR 11:22 AM 

CLIFF CT & VALE CT 11:27 AM 

HUFF DR & WELSH CT 11:31 AM 

CHARITY LN ,28590 & CHELLOWE CT 11:37 AM 

DUBLIN RD & TRALEE CT 11:40 AM 

DAVENCROFT VILLAGE DR & DUBLIN RD 11:43 AM 

3719 LANGSTON BLVD 11:46 AM 

3808 E VANCROFT CIR 11:49 AM 

3816 STERLING POINTE DR 11:52 AM 

3903 STERLING POINTE DR 11:52 AM 

3908 STERLING POINTE DR 11:52 AM 

S POINTE DR & HILLSHADE CT 11:57 AM 

712 PATTON CIR 11:59 AM 

233 BOYD ST 12:03 PM 

EVERGREEN DR & HILLCREST AVE 12:07 PM 

418 EVERGREEN DR 12:07 PM 

EVERGREEN DR & GLENDA ST 12:07 PM 

HILLCREST AVE & GLENDA ST 12:08 PM 

CHANNEL DR & HILLCREST AVE 12:09 PM 

474 CHANNEL DR 12:09 PM 

CALLA LILLY LN & DAISY LN 12:16 PM 

309 BARREL DR 12:20 PM 

E MAIN ST & JOSEPH CT 12:23 PM 

2248 SHIRE DR 12:28 PM 

4243 DUDLEYS GRANT DR 12:35 PM 

E B AYCOCK 12:43 PM 


